MAX15121
Revised: 08-02-18
Page: 1 of 3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The LED Small Floods are efficient, energy-saving replacements
for metal halide and quartz halogen fixtures. Each luminaire
features an integral listed driver, potted within a separate
compartment to ensure cool operation and longer lifetime. The

UXXB/N
FLS40
UXXB
FLS40
UXXB/N
FLS20
UXXB
FLS20
UXXB/N
FLS50
UXXB
FLS50
UXXB/N
ORDER CODE MODEL DISTRIBUTION NOMINAL POWER
(WATTS) FINISH CCT
77088 FLS15U50B WIDE 15 BRONZE
5000K
95360 FLS15U50W WIDE 15 WHITE
77089 FLS20U50B WIDE 20 BRONZE
77090 FLS40U50B WIDE 40 BRONZE
95362 FLS40U50W WIDE 40 WHITE
77091 FLS50U50B WIDE 50 BRONZE
ORDERING:
nholman
Highlight
nholman